FIXING_DATE
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.
2026.02.16.

TIME
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
219.8461
188.3833
59.4968
227.8963
403.9027
15.1784
49.3193
368.44
423.5429
39.766
100.3869
2.5379
2.0243
32.7037
187.4631
87.4365
72.2927
4.0102
34.7519
246.1353
9.9928
7.1086
310.7887
19.4395

MIDDLE
225.3193
193.0156
60.9751
233.5509
413.9481
15.5583
50.5331
377.5
434.0827
40.7487
102.9761
2.6035
2.0745
33.5243
192.1706
89.6089
74.0879
4.1493
35.6233
252.2805
10.2406
7.2865
318.4579
19.9301

SELL
230.7959
197.648
62.4542
239.2079
423.9991
15.9386
51.7469
386.56
444.6285
41.7316
105.5713
2.6692
2.1248
34.3456
196.883
91.7824
75.8839
4.2912
36.4955
258.4303
10.4886
7.4646
326.1284
20.4214



